
Phil & Brenda Taylor and
Dave & Elly McIntyre are pleased

to announce the engagement of their children
Cassandra Taylor and Paul McIntyre.
Wedding to take place in the Fall of 2009. 2 Adamson Street, Norval    905-877-1604   www.adamsonspa.com 2 Adamson Street, Norval    905-877-1604   www.adamsonspa.com 

“Gift Cards Available for all occasions”“Gift Cards Available for all occasions”

“It’s great to be back. 
Everyday I get to 

reconnect with the 
many guests who are 

rediscovering the beauty of 

Adamson Spa & Salon.

Thank Yo
u

Anna

HALLOWEEN
DINNER
DANCE

50-50 DRAW,
SILENT AUCTION,

DOOR PRIZE
Saturday, October 25

Acton Legion - 15 Wright Ave
6:30 PM - 1 AM

Tickets - $20
Call 519-853-5581 (Angela)

or
See any Bantam BB Parent
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Georgetown
Minor Hockey

Association
Senior Tyke 

Rainbow Trophies Maple Leafs 10,
Johnson Associates Flyers 8

RTML: Justin Leblanc (5G); Noah
Warkentin (4G, A); Eric Cunning-
ham (G, A); Conner Fitzgerald (4A);
Jack Michie (3A); Maxime Marnier,
Jason Weisbrot, Jack McDonald,
Jacob Cockuyt (2A); Ben Dewmyn
(A). JAF: Matthew Oram (4G);
Jordan Reyce (2G, A); Isaac
Heslinga, Aidan Stranaghan (G, A);
Eamonn McCloskey (2A); William
Wallace, Sebastien Martino (A).

Royal Canadian Legion Stars 10,
Halton Tire & Auto Sharks 2
RCLS: Erik Herman (4G); Cole

Campbell (3G, 2A); Cole Barrager
(2G, 2A); Luke Woodworth (G, A);
Tommy Woods, Joshua Hughes (2A);
Alexander Underhay, Lucas
Collingwood, Matthew Santana,
Nathan Galvao (A). HTAS: Caiden
Clark, Jack Dool (G); Cameron
Ezeard, Max Mlynarczyk (A).
Daves Service Centre Canadiens 5,
Halton Camera Exchange Bruins 3 

DSCC: Nicholas Theim, Joel
MacNair, Patrick O’Reilly, Todd
DiCarlo (G, A); Davin Kelly (G);
Bryce Hillock, Nicholas Greyerbiehl,
Ryan Goulay (A). HCEB: Matthew
Hunks (G, A); Carter Gadbois, Romyk
Soltys (G); Justin McKendry, Declan
MacCormack, Gregory Dance (A).

Georgetown Chrysler 
Blackhawks 12, 

JV Clothing Red Wings 6 
GCB: Tyler Jaycocks (10G, A);

Corson Da Ponte (G, 3A); Eric Boyd
(G); Matthew Mellace (4A);
Christian Green, Eric Picard (3A);
Leah McPherson, Garret Ghesquiere,
Rory Bunney (2A); Kathleen
Reedman, Cody Hunter (A). JVCRW:
Hunter Gibson (4G); Alexander
Koops, Will Rea (G, A); Jessica
Faria, Kaitlyn McDonough (2A);
Zach Avramidis, Paige Macaulay, Ally
Moneypenny, Ethan Valade, Stefen
Panzani (A).

Atom Blue
Dr. Sayal Blackhawks 9, 

GMHA Sharks 2
DSB: Jared Traplin, Josh Morgan,

Bryce Mackay, Anthony Loduca (2G,
A); Jack Wery (G); Steven Murdock,
Brayden McGuire (A). GMHAS:
Jayson Tate (2G).

Bryan Lewis Consulting 
Canadiens 4, 

Pizza Pizza Flyers 2
BLCC: Nicholas Ravalico (2G);

Evan Lawrence, Dylan Osborne (G);
Sebastian Rockiki, Horatio Bota,
Jacob Meilach, Ryan Miron,
Cameron McDermid (A). PPF:
Nathan Haley, William Couckuyt
(G); Davis Jacome, Devon Houston,

Mason Loggie (A).
Young’s Pharmacy Stars 1,

Georgetown Market Place Bruins 1
YPS: Liam McLeod (G). GMB:

Robert Roitman (G).
Lefebvre Dental Maple Leafs 4,

Georgetown Firefighters Red Wings 2
LDML: Thomas Roberts (3G);

Jacob Slade (G); Nicholas Owens
(2A); William Murray, Zach Penney
(A). GFRW: Christopher Deligiannis,
Evan Gaw (G); Andrew Hodgkinson,
Mackenzie Gaw (A).

Young’s Pharmacy Stars 4, 
Pizza Pizza Flyers 0

YPS: Zachary Cunningham (2G);
Nathan Pogbee, Liam McLeod (G);
Bryan deChastelain (2A); Jordan
Eros, Tyler Hickling, Andre
Groskopf, Ryan Lunn (A); Groskopf
(SO).

GMHA Sharks 4, 
Lefebvre Dental Maple Leafs 2
GMHAS: Jayson Tate (3G); Jacob

Wells (G, A); Kevin Boulanger (3A);
Gauge Pells (2A); Spencer Black,
Hayden Gallagher (A). LDML: Jacob
Slade (2G); Zach Penney, Nicole
Uliana (2A).

Dr. Sayal Blackhawks 4,
Georgetown Market Place Bruins 2

DSB: Jared Traplin, Bryce McKay,
Jake Timukas, Anthony Loduca (G);
Domenic DeMedeiros, Steven
Murdock (A). GMPB: Greydon
Morris, Marshall Bludd (G);
Matthew Stumpf (A).

Georgetown Firefighters 
Red Wings 4, 

Bryan Lewis Consulting Canadiens 2
GFRW: Andrew Hodgkinson (2G,

A); Giovanni Succo (G, A); Michael
Bargen (G); Liam Waye, Kyle Sideris
(2A). BLCC: Evan Lawrence,
Nicholas Ravalico (G); Connor
Banting-Thorogood, Horatio Bota,
Jacob Meilach (A).

Atom White
Wilson Hot Tubs & Pools Sharks 6,

McMaster’s Meat & Deli
Blackhawks 3

WHTPS: Jayden Wright (2G, A);
Nicholas Kroeger (2G); Justin
Lochert (G, A); Andrew Ralston (G);
Sean Hughes, Josh Jenkins (A).
MMDB: James Salvian (2G); Joshua
Fennell (G); Ronnie Cullen (A).
Professional Arts Pharmacy Flyers 3, 

McDonald’s Canadiens 2
PAPF: Kyle Robinson (2G);

Dolan Frew (G); Kevin Corrado
(2A); Nick Samis (A). MC: T.J.
McMillan, Nicholas Karasavidis (G).

Georgetown Chevrolet Bruins 5,
Armstrong Insurance Stars 2

GCB: Michael Preston (2G, A);
Matthew Preston (G, A); Liam
Staples, Matt Hunksler (G); Jack
Dobis, Zach Dimock, Alex Seelman
(A). AIS: Joshua Greyerbiehl (2G);
Ethan Soler, Grayson Fennell (A).

Praxair Maple Leafs 4, 
Heritage Orthodontics Red Wings 1

PML: Devan Wheeler (2G);
Anthony Barone, Nick Dipietran-

tonio (G); Ryan Pike, Tyler Thiem,
Mason Lebel, McGregor Fair (A).
HORW: Matthew Horwood (G);
Justin Baechler, Ryan Desjardins (A).

Armstrong Insurance Stars 3,
Professional Arts Pharmacy Flyers 2

AIS: Josh Greyerbiehl (2G);
Ethan Anderson (G); Matthew
Latimer, Tyler Peet, Hunter Grigor
(A). PAPF: Kevin Corrado, Troy
Bowman (G).
Wilson Hot Tubs & Pools Sharks 7,

Praxair Maple Leafs 2
WHTPS: Connor Harper, Jayden

Wright (2G); Justin Lochert, Evan
Grose, Andrew Ralston (G); Amadeo
Velez, Nicholas Kroeger, Adam Watts
(A). PML: Tyler Thiem, Devan
Wheeler (G).

McMaster’s Meat & Deli
Blackhawks 3, 

Georgetown Chevrolet Bruins 1
MMDB: James Salvian, Jimmy

Panijan (G, A); Ronnie Cullen (G);
Ryan Finn (2A); Brett Russell, Sam
Edwards (A). GCB: Eric Leslie (G);
Eric Taylor, Adam Burgess (A).

Heritage Orthodontics 
Red Wings 10, 

McDonald’s Canadiens 7
HORW: Braydon McKnight,

Matthew Horwood (2G, 2A);
Nicholas Tieri (2G, A); Nicholas
Hinz (G, 2A); Eric Brown, Ryan
Desjardins (G, A); Justin Baechler
(G); Matthew McDonald, Joshua
Morgan, Noah Kalvera (2A);
Matthew Cabral, Eric Davis, Nathan
Cipriani (A). MC: Travis Dods (2G,
A); Thomas Giroux (2G); Noah
MacKinnon (G, A); Michael
Belanger, Nicholas Karasavidis (G);
T.J. McMillan (3A); Simon Aboye,
Matthew Verboon, Logan Roffel,
Matthew McLachlan (A).

Peewee Blue
Eramosa Physiotherapy 

Red Wings 3, 
Wild Wing Maple Leafs 1

EPRW: Jacob Gallant (G, A);
Lucas MacLellan, Zachary MacLellan
(2A); Connor Cantwell, Davis
Rapagna (G); Aiden Griffiths (A).
WWML: Parker Mellott (G); Bret
Rothery, Matthew Leblanc (A).

New Solutions Capital Group
Blackhawks 7, 

Hydropool Hot Tub Sharks 1
NSCGB: Adrien Johnston (2G,

3A); Vincent Hales (2G, 2A); Axel
Collins (3A); Randy Dales, Kyle
Ramage (G, A); Jason Johansen (G);
Jacob Richards (A). HHTS: Matthieu
Shorgan (G); Jacob Sharples, Daniel
Clifford (A). 

Super Lube Flyers 4, 
Spruce Your Roost Canadiens 2
SLF: Daniel Baruk (2G); Reece

Shaw, Michael Haire (G); Cody Hollett
(2A); Jonathon Stiles, Liam Greenhill,
Marko Holjevac (A). SYRC: Issac
Madarasz (G, A); Johnathon Locke
(G); John Bargen (A).

GMHA Stars 4, 
401 Dixie Auto Collision Bruins 0

GMHAS: Matthew McKnight,
Richard Smith (G, A); Tyler Bieber-
Willis (2A); David Valade, Chris
Georgie (G); Michael Love, Matthew
Steffan (A); Colin Bass (SO). 

Eramosa Physiotherapy 
Red Wings 4, 

Spruce Your Roost Canadiens 1
EPRW: Ryan Williams (3G);

Jacob Gallant (G); Davis Rapagna
(3A); Zack Van Weelie, Connor
Cantwell (A). SYRC: Steven Hughes
(G); Aaron Rodda, Erik Roe (A).

New Solutions Capital Group
Blackhawks 6, 

401 Dixie Auto Collision Bruins 1
NSCGB: Adrien Johnston (2G,

2A); Jason Johansen (G, 2A);
Vincent Hales (G, A); Randy Dales
(G); Madison Vella, Jacob Richards
(A). 401DACB: Skyler Swartz (G);
Shonn Larrabee (A).
GMHA Stars 3, Super Lube Flyers 2

GMHAS: Michael Love, Peter
Vidovic, Richard Smith (G); Eion
Higgins, Matthew McKnight, David
Valade (A). SLF: Jonathan Stiles (G,
A); Cody Hollett (G); Daniel Baruk,
Josh Winter (A).

Wild Wing Maple Leafs 5,
Hydropool Hot Tub Sharks 3
WWML: Parker Mellott (2G, A);

Bret Rothery (2G); Curtis Kinsella
(G); Travis Greene (A). HHTS: Nick
Tibbits (G, A); Daniel Clifford,
Jordan Pocket (G).

Peewee White
Osborne Décor Sharks 3, 
Wild Wing Blackhawks 2

ODS: Jake Payne (2G, A);
Brandon Boshart (3A); Brandon
Gago (G). WWB: Travis Hatcher
(2G); Jake Crosby, Liam Bell (A).

R&B Freightways Flyers 6, 
Ramsay Barr & Assoc. Canadiens 3

RBFF: Jason Young (2G, 2A);
Mathew Bugden, Thomas Wright (G,
A); Scott Belshaw (2G); Mitch
Playford, Nick Luciani (A). RBAC:
Brock Haynes, Eric Pupo, Jackson
Firth (G); Daniel Gouveia, Ryan
Bourgeois, Billy Neeson (A).

GMHA Stars 3, 
401 Dixie Auto Collision Bruins 0

GMHAS: Tom Potter, Conner
Heaps, Andrew Pundsack (G); Corey
Gillies, Brendan Graham, Joel
Vanofwegen (A); Vince Arone (SO).

Varsity Hockey Maple Leafs 6,
Kretschmar Red Wings 2

VHML: Ryan Childs (2G, A); Luc
Boucher (2G); Josh Bugden (G, 2A);
Antonio Tieri (2A); Luke Warkentin
(G); Zach Bugden, Ryan Childs (A).
KRW: Dylan Reid, Elliot Jarmain
(G); Mathew Montpetit, Elliot
Bergsma (A).

GMHA Stars 7, 
R&B Freightways Flyers 3

GMHAS: Matt Hopson (3G, A);
Andrew Pundsack (2G); Joel
Vanofwegen, Tom Potter (G, A);
Matt Ellis, Connor Heaps (3A);
Chris Flynn, Tyler Ferguson, Corey
Gillies (A). RBFF: Scott Belshaw,

Nick Luciani, Jason Young (G);
Mitch Playford, Matt Bugden, Joel
Forbes-Milley, David Neely, Ty
Payton, Ben Murray (A).

Varsity Hockey Maple Leafs 5,
Osborne Décor Sharks 3

VHML: Luke Warkentin (2G, A);
Josh Bugden (G, A); Ryan Childs,
Spencer DiSanto (G); Zach Bugden
(3A); Scott Brown (2A); Klayton
Morris (A). ODS: Brandon Gago
(2G); Brandon Boshart (G); Jake
Payne, Quinn Baker (A).

Wild Wing Blackhawks 4, 
401 Dixie Auto Collision Bruins 2

WWB: Jake Crosby (2G); Liam
Bell, Taylor Simonsen (G, A); Eriq
Gilbert, Colin Casquenette, Adam
Puckering, Travis Hatcher (A).
401DACB: Thomas Hunt, Callum
Biehn (G); Tyler Scott, Zachary
Anderson (A).

Kretschmar Red Wings 3,
Ramsay Barr Canadiens 2

KRW: Benjamin Clair (2G); Elliot
Jarmain (G); Russell Asciukiewicz
(2A); James Robinson, Tremen
Bolton, Casey Fraser (A). RBAC:
Ryan Bourgeois, Brendon Ward (G);
Conner Farrell (A).

Bantam Blue
Ilda Lucieri Royal LePage 6, 

Team #8 0
ILRL: Tyler Blanchard (3G, A);

Jonathon Grillo, Patrick Bathgate, Alex
Presley (G); Jason Bridges (3A); Navin
Ameli (2A); Jordan Lucrei, Taylr
Cawte (A); Hunter Ballantine (SO).

Chalmers Esso Fuels 7, 
Optimist Club 1

CEF: Conner Rogers (3G, A);
Kyle Sokolowski (G, A); Kyle
Robinson, Ryan Noakes, Anthony
Latka (G); Ryan Noakes, Logan
Withers, Evan Joseph (2A); Conner
Rogers, Andrew Whaley, Drew
Gilchrist (A). OC: Shane Hellowell
(G); Kyle Martin (A).

Bratin Auto 4, 
New Solutions Capital Group 4
BA: Tanner Gardner, Joshua

Green, Richard Woroniuk (G, A);
Ryan Lambert (G); Scott Taylor, Dan
Veloso, Adam Nelson (A). NSCG:
Mitchell Damota, Cole Vincent (G,
A); Austin Large, Brad Hancock (G);
Patrick Cryan, Conner Brockbank,
Eric Lockwood (A).

Emerald Isle Bedroom Gallery 2,
Team #3

EIBG: Kevin Forrester (G, A);
Lucas DiSanto (A). #3: Jamie Peddie
(G); Austin Cavan, Benton Jewell (A).

Ilda Lucieri Royal LePage 2, 
New Solutions Capital Group 1
ILRL: Ethan Staples, Tyler

Blanchard (G). NSCG: Daniel Jones
(G); Mitchell Damota (A).

Bratin Auto Muffler 4, 
Emerald Isle Bedroom Gallery 2
BAM: Daniel Veloso (2G, A);

Richard Woroniuk, Dylan Scanfaria
(G); Joshua Green, Jacob Carrillo-
Hayley (A). EIBG: Kevin Forrester,
Danny Mellace (G); Dalton Evely (2A).

House league scoreboard
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